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Female 3" ¢/w Hose Tail Bauer

Specifications

Part number
Unit
Specifications

Benefits

Shape

System type

Connection type

Connection type - male/female
Connection no 2 type
Connection no 2 type - male/female
Connection no 1 diameter
Hose end outside diameter
Hose end outside diameter
aTotal length

bHose connection length

15-07-2025

Part No: 3244000Z
Price: £11.87 (exc VAT) | £14.24 (inc vaAT)

2244000

Each

* Robust design

* Heavy-duty zinc plating

* Long service life

* Excellent corrosion protection
Straight - 2 connection sides
Bauer

Quick coupling

Female

Hose end

n/a

2 Inch

2 Inch

50.8 mm

137 mm

106 mm

1/2



Optional Extras

O-Ring for 3" Female Bauer

15-07-2025

Part No:
356524007
Price:

£3.43 (exc VAT)
£4.12 (inc VAT)
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https://www.carpentergoodwin.co.uk/Products/001b0005000200010005/35652400Z

